
Royal Bavarian Cutters

Ergebnisliste der 5. Show  am 29./30.2012 bei Weglöhner QH

2 Scores = 2 Go's

Open  RBC

Reiter Pferd Score Sa TOTAL Rang

Jisa Jiri Peptos Stylish Lynx 71,5 70,5 142 1.

Holm Ute Pretty Pink Stuff 70 69 139 2.

Barth Tino Mister Pep Nic 71 68 139 2.

Hirschauer Marie Laure Brigadeebob 67 71,5 138,5 4

Holm Ute GM Freckles 68 70 138 5

Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat 66 71 137 6

Mougeot Thierry Cheyennedition 67 69 136

Spacil Karel Smart Acres of Time 63 72 135

Barth Tino Magtar 69,5 62 131,5

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 60 60 120

Georg Melanie Rainboon Man 70 n.a. 70

Georg Robert Primetime Shorty 66 n.a. 66

Open NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Jisa Jiri Peptos Stylish Lynx 71,5 1.

Barth Tino Mister Pep Nic 71 2.

Georg Melanie Rainboon Man 70 3.

Holm Ute Pretty Pink Stuff 70 3.

Barth Tino Magtar 69,5 5.

Holm Ute GM Freckles 68 6.

Mougeot Thierry Cheyennedition 67

Hirschauer Marie Laure Brigadeebob 67

Georg Robert Primetime Shorty 66

Weglöhner Roland Mr Freckle Cat 66

Spacil Karel Smart Acres of Time 63

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 60

Non Pro RBC

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Moosmüller Stefan Bingo Pie 71 70 141 1.

Weglöhner Roland Rosys Dual Rey 68 73 141 1.

Christiansen Lars Pretty Pink Stuff 69,5 71 140,5 3.

Colle Arnaud CD Blues 72 67 139 4

Haffner Ralf Dreamin Pinknjazzy 65 66 131 5

Popovova Natalie Smart Acres of Time 65 65 130 6

Mores Nathalie Diablos Smart Honey 60 65 125

Jisova Diana Peptos Stylish Lynx 60 60 120

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 0 60 60
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Non Pro NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Colle Arnaud CD Blues 72 1.

Moosmüller Stefan Bingo Pie 71 2.

Christiansen Lars Pretty Pink Stuff 69,5 3.

Weglöhner Roland Rosys Dual Rey 68 4.

Popovova Natalie Smart Acres of Time 65 5.

Haffner Ralf Dreamin Pinknjazzy 65 5.

Jisova Diana Peptos Stylish Lynx 60

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight 0

Ladys RBC

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Fröhlich Sarah Squall Yall 70 70 140 1.

Messmer Carmen Juniors Pain  Fancy 69,5 69 138,5 2.

Kraatz Christa Classy Little San 69 68,5 137,5 3.

Amateur RBC

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Seif Manfred Little Nitro Sally 70.5 63 70.5 1.

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 69 68 137 2.

Stangl Klaus Smart Lil Charmer 70 67 137 2.

Haffner Petra Dreamin Pinknjazzy 68 68 136 4

Mores Nathalie Diablos Smart Honey 71 63 134 5

Appel Daniel Even A Diva 66 60 126 6

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight n.a. n.a. n.a.

Amateur NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 69 1.

Haffner Petra Dreamin Pinknjazzy 68 2.

Appel Daniel Even A Diva 66 3.

Seif Manfred QHR Pepto Starlight n.a. 4.

Rookie

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Score So TOTAL Rang

Fröhlich Sabine Squall Yall 70 69 139 1.

Banfried Stephane Wimper Smart Tiger 60 60 120 2.



Limited 10000 NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Hirschauer Marie Laure Brigadeebob 73 1.

Barth Tino Magtar 72 2.

Holm Ute Smart Scooter Cat 71,5 3.

Holm Ute Squall Yall 71

Colle Arnaud CD Blues 70

Limited 3000 NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Christiansen Lars Pretty Pink Stuff 3 71,5 1. 1.

Spacil Karel As Smart As Char 1 71 2. 2.

Weglöhner Roland Smart Amanda Cat 5 71 2. 3.

Holm Ute Smart Scooter Cat 2 64

Mougeot Thierry Cheyennedition 4 0

Limited 2000 NCHA USA

Reiter Pferd Score Sa Rang

Roth Susanne Borregos Sure Shot 71 1.

Appel Daniel Even A Diva 65 2.

Georg Lisa Primetime Shorty 60 3.

Any Horse Any Rider

Reiter Name, Vorname Pferd Score Sa Rang

Holm Ute Smart Scooter Cat 69 1.

Colle Arnaud CD Blues 68 2.

Hirschauer Lea Brigadeebob 67 3.

Weglöhner Gabi Mr. Freckles Cat 62 3.

Stankeit Katrin Wild at Dawn 60

Ruckschnat Klaus As Smart As Char 60

Ranchcutting

Reiter Name, Vorname Pferd Score Sa Rang

Holm Ute Peptos Baby 5 66 1.

Banfried Stephane Wimper Smart Tiger 6 60 2.


